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16° Rovereto Swim Meeting - 5° Memorial Lino Barbiero

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Farfalla

Rovereto, Sabato 07/06/2025 - 11:50

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Cor

Atleta

BIZZOTTO MARTINA
CALANCA ELETTRA
PEDERSOLI LAURA

LOTT CAMILLA

PASQUALE ARIANNA
SCOTTON EVELYN

MARIN IRENE

LAZZAROTTO CAMILLA PETRA
MAGRIN GIULIA

BISINELLI CAMILLA
D'URBANO ALESSIA

SIMIONI IRIS

BALDESSARI GIORGIA
TOMASONI SOFIA

GIACCARI MARTINA

TURATO AGATA

FAVALE AURORA
PETTINELLA MARINA

DE GIOVANELLI LAURA
VEZZALI ANTONIA PENELOPE

Serie

Anno

2008
2007
2009
2010
2005
2008
2006
2011
2009
2009
2009
2012
2008
2011
2007
2009
2010
1995
2011
2009

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
TEAM VENETO ASD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
TEAM VENETO ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RARI NANTES TRENTO
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
BOLZANO NUOTO

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

RARI NANTES ALA

Tempo

02:20.52
02:21.65
02:23.55
02:26.16
02:27.09
02:30.88
02:31.40
02:32.31
02:33.04
02:35.89
02:36.89
02:38.10
02:38.10
02:38.58
02:41.59
02:43.68
02:44.37
03:05.07
ASS
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
9.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
3.00
6.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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